
Deconectari programate Edinet - 02.02.2026-06.02.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

02-02-2026
08:00:00

02-02-2026
13:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:60 PT119ED8F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

02-02-2026
08:00:00

02-02-2026
17:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT221BRT4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

02-02-2026
08:00:00

02-02-2026
12:00:00

O.CUPCINI: 8 MARTIE:4 CHISINAU:15
LIVEZILOR:10;10????? SADOVAIA:10/2 8 MARTIE STR-
LA:1;4

PT421BRT9F1
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

02-02-2026
09:00:00

02-02-2026
12:00:00

S.BADRAGII NOI: PT305CCN3
Racordarea
consumatorului

PT10/0,4

02-02-2026
13:00:00

02-02-2026
17:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:62 PT119ED8F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

03-02-2026
08:00:00

03-02-2026
13:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:64; PT119ED8F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

03-02-2026
08:00:00

03-02-2026
17:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT221BRT4F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

03-02-2026
08:00:00

03-02-2026
12:00:00

S.HANCAUTI: PT261CCN5F2
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA 0.4
KV

03-02-2026
09:00:00

03-02-2026
17:00:00

MUN.EDINET: FLORAR:100 SALCUTA:29 PT361ED2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-02-2026
09:00:00

03-02-2026
17:00:00

MUN.EDINET: FLORAR:100 SALCUTA:29 PT389ED2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-02-2026
09:00:00

03-02-2026
17:00:00

MUN.EDINET: FLORAR:100 SALCUTA:29 PT403ED2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-02-2026
09:00:00

03-02-2026
17:00:00

MUN.EDINET: FLORAR:100 SALCUTA:29 PT414ED2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-02-2026
13:00:00

03-02-2026
17:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:66 PT119ED8F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

03-02-2026
13:00:00

03-02-2026
17:00:00

MUN.EDINET: M.EMINESCU:1;2;6;6?;7;10;20;22;14 A;3-
?????/1;1/AGARAG;1;12;12-?;1-? ???;6-??????;73 ?????;8
AUREL DAVID:1;3
DUENCO:1;5;6;8;11;12;14;16;4?????;10;2;3;4;7;9
ZAVODSCHAIA:4 INDEPENDENTEI:67;84;106 UZINELOR:2?
????? CEHOV:4;6;12;13;19;20;21;2

PT80ED11
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

04-02-2026
08:00:00

04-02-2026
13:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68 PT475ED8F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

04-02-2026
09:00:00

04-02-2026
17:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT216BRT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-02-2026
09:00:00

04-02-2026
17:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT242BRT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-02-2026
09:00:00

04-02-2026
17:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT243BRT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-02-2026
09:00:00

04-02-2026
17:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT244BRT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-02-2026
09:00:00

04-02-2026
12:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT244BRT6
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

04-02-2026
09:00:00

04-02-2026
17:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT245BRT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

04-02-2026
09:00:00

04-02-2026
17:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT390BRT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-02-2026
09:00:00

04-02-2026
17:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT53BRT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-02-2026
09:00:00

04-02-2026
17:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT587BRT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-02-2026
13:00:00

04-02-2026
17:00:00

S.BRATUSENI: PT241BRT6
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

04-02-2026
13:00:00

04-02-2026
17:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:70 PT475ED8F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

04-02-2026
13:00:00

04-02-2026
17:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:70 PT475ED8F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

06-02-2026
08:00:00

06-02-2026
17:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT221BRT4F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

06-02-2026
08:00:00

06-02-2026
17:00:00

MUN.EDINET: M.EMINESCU:2 PT80ED11F6
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

06-02-2026
09:00:00

06-02-2026
17:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT133BS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

06-02-2026
09:00:00

06-02-2026
17:00:00

S.LOPATNIC: PT258BS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

06-02-2026
09:00:00

06-02-2026
17:00:00

S.LOPATNIC: PT311BS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

06-02-2026
09:00:00

06-02-2026
17:00:00

S.LOPATNIC: PT312BS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

06-02-2026
09:00:00

06-02-2026
17:00:00

S.LOPATNIC: PT313BS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

06-02-2026
09:00:00

06-02-2026
17:00:00

S.LOPATNIC: PT316BS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

06-02-2026
09:00:00

06-02-2026
17:00:00

S.LOPATNIC: PT320BS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

06-02-2026
09:00:00

06-02-2026
17:00:00

S.LOPATNIC: PT349BS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

06-02-2026
09:00:00

06-02-2026
17:00:00

S.LOPATNIC: PT376BS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

06-02-2026
09:00:00

06-02-2026
17:00:00

S.LOPATNIC: PT529BS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

06-02-2026
09:00:00

06-02-2026
12:00:00

S.HINCAUTI: PT570HN2
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

06-02-2026
09:00:00

06-02-2026
17:00:00

S.LOPATNIC: PT66BS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

06-02-2026
13:00:00

06-02-2026
17:00:00

S.HINCAUTI: S.CLISCAUTI: PT517HN2
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4


